If you listen very closely, you’ll
discover it’s also a ventilation fan.
New styling and improved lighting
make NuTone’s industry leading
Ultra Silent™ fan lights even better.
•	Light output has been significantly
increased, while using 14 fewer watts.
•	Lighting design enhancements provide

in single packs under separate model numbers. These finish kits
include the motor plate, motor, wheel and grille. See the matrix
below for Project Pack order information.
Project Pack	 Kit number:	 For model:
Four-pack of
FAN/LIGHT housings only:	 QTXRN000HL
One-pack finish kits for	 QTREN080FLFT    	QTREN080FLT
FAN/LIGHT models:	 QTREN110FLFT   	QTREN110FLT
QTXRN000HL
QTREN080FLFT
QTREN110FLFT
Fluorescent lighting is Title 24 compliant.